
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 

A2
Betonumrandung

Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

11.03.2020 R.Koch

Klinker-Zentrale GmbH
Im Hof 6
D-51580 Reichshof-Erdingen
www.klinker.de
 Projekt:

Tiefe Leibung

Breite Leibung

Tiefe Brüstung

Hö
he

 B
rü

st
un

g

Gesamtlänge

Hö
he

 L
ei
bu

ng

Befestigungswinkel

Tiefe Sturz

Hö
he

 S
tu

rz

300

18
0

18
0



Sturz ( 1 : 2 )

Fensterbank ( 1 : 2 )

Leibung A - A( 1 : 2 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 

A2
Betonumrandung

Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

11.03.2020 R.Koch

Klinker-Zentrale GmbH
Im Hof 6
D-51580 Reichshof-Erdingen
www.klinker.de
 Projekt:

Sturz     

            Fensterbank

A A

15

Tiefe

Hö
he5°

Hö
he

 v
or

ne

15

Tiefe vorne
Gesamttiefe

27

6°15

Tiefe

Br
ei
te


	Betonumrandung
	Betonumrandung Detail

